
 

 MANDARIN HIGH SCHOOL 
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Annmarie Sapp, Head Coach  
Valerie Mcconatha, Asst 

 

 2024 Bowling Schedule 
 
 

       
*District Games    © Conference Games             

DAY DATE OPPONENT (H-Home, A-Away) TIME 
 

Wednesday  September 4  Jackson 3:30pm 
Tuesday  September 10 Terry Parker  3:30pm  
Tuesday  September 17 Raines  3:30pm  
Wednesday  September 18 @ Paxon – Batts Bowl  3:30pm  
Tuesday  September 24  @ Riverside – Batts  3:30pm  
Tuesday  Oct 1  Westside  3:30pm  
Wednesday  Oct 2  @ Atlantic Coast/Wolfson @ Bolero Mandarin  3:30pm  
Tuesday  Oct 8  Make Ups  
Wednesday  Oct 9 Westside, Ed White  3:30pm  
Wednesday  Oct 16  Gateway Championship, Bowlero Mandarin  1:15pm  
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    


